Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

]t---' • ( LS2.(High) Alarm limit 2 )
9 (-)
( How to Order)
Ss5 Actuator
Operation -
DescriRtion
Actuator Operation :
Protection Class :
Feedback Lever :
- Linear Туре
- Rotaгy Туре
Protection
Class
L : Linear type
R: Rotary type
Feedback
Lever
Code
1 : lntrinsically safe
(IECEx Ех ia IIC Т6/Т5,
АТЕХ Ех ia IIC Т6/Т5)
К: lntrinsically safe
(КС Ех ia IIC Т6/Т5)
W: Weatherproof to IP66
А: Stroke (5 ~ 30mm)
В: Stroke (5 ~ 65mm)
С: Stroke (5 ~ 130mm)
D: Stroke (80 ~ 200mm)
F : Fork lever
SS5 Linear / Rotarv
1 : Air supply 9 : lnput signal (+, -)
==":-,. 2 2 : OUT 1 1 О : Frame ground
3 : OUT2 11 : Output signal (+, -)
==":-,.
3 4 : Display LCD 12 : Alarm limit 1
5 : Up key 13: Alarm limit 2
� 6 : Mode key 14 : Electrical connections
7 : Enter key 15: Ground
8 : Down key 16 : Feedback lever
Alarm�its�1, 2
0
-.
67 89 '--'
Pressure
Gauges
Micro switches 1, 2
lnput signal
... ,о, "' n О111iГ Output signal
Position
Feedback
Communi
-cation
DescriRtion
Position Feedback :
Communication :
Connection Threads
(pneumatic - electrical)
Mounting Bracket :
NO NC СОМ NO NC СОМ
Switch 1 Switch 2
Connection
Threads
N: None
Mounting
Bracket
Code
О: Position transmitter
Feedback Pin
Guide Lever
Set
(4 ~ 20mA output signal)
L : 2 х alarm limit
S : 2 х micro switch (SPDT)